
男子組み合わせ

( 17 26 24 20 )

( 30 26 26 20 )

( 13 6 13 24 )

( 13 7 11 6 )

( 10 13 15 8 )

( 19 19 21 8 )

( 7 11 13 2 )

( 7 5 10 13 )

( 21 17 16 30 )

( 10 3 8 11 )

( 14 9 12 8 )

( 10 15 13 8 )

( 8 4 15 13 )

( 14 17 19 18 )

( 19 14 20 14 )

( 22 16 14 8 )

( 16 15 18 19 )

( 12 13 19 18 )

( 4 18 27 11 )

( 11 10 9 15 )

( 11 19 16 18 )

( 13 10 15 18 )

( 11 11 14 18 )

( 26 21 16 23 )

( 24 30 22 21 )

( 29 22 27 23 )

( 25 21 16 7 )

( 7 5 12 9 )

( 4 2 6 20 )

( 20 35 19 30 )

( 20 11 24 22 )

( 9 10 10 14 )

( 12 6 8 13 )

( 13 18 15 15 )

( 19 12 13 13 )

( 10 11 11 19 )

( 18 27 14 22 )

( 12 8 18 20 )

( 18 20 5 15 )

( 7 8 6 13 )

( 20 6 10 15 )

( 16 25 24 30 )

( 11 20 8 15 )

( 12 27 19 14 )

( 10 25 22 13 )

( 15 12 19 4 )

( 12 19 17 16 )

( 10 19 10 19 )

( 10 15 17 12 )

( 6 13 26 22 )

( 15 15 24 10 )

( 18 16 19 8 )

( 12 20 11 20 )

( 22 17 11 22 )
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CHABO 27

Taspass 28

A4

A4

A4

A6

A6

B4

A3

B6

B2

B5

A2

A3

A2

B3

B2

A5

B6

B5

B1

B2

B4

B3

STONNY

Taspass

1/29（日） 2/4（土）

ロココ 25

飯田高校 26

A2

B1

20

21

17

TEAM IZM（高３） 18

飯田ファイヤーズBBC 19

松川高校

ＤＡＮＢＯ

ＴＲＩＵＭＰＨ（高３） 24

22

23

B.B.Allways

ほうるもんズ

R＆B

6

RUN.GUNS 7

アビーロード

コート設営

8

14

ALIVＥ 13

宮澤家

ＺＯＯ

第１試合
TO

阿智高校

第１試合
TO

10

ROKYU-G

飯田OIDE長姫高校

コート設営

コート設営

下伊那農業高校 16

Senegal 15

9

STONNY

4

コート設営 5

11

ＵＮＩＯＮ（高３） 12

1/28(土)

1

2

飯田クラブ

飯田風越高校
A1

3

第１試合
TO

第１試合
TO

阿南高校

飯伊Teachers

67

67

60

74

33

43

51

34

72

58

76

87

37

35

60

54

101

39

51

50

A156

46

33

43

102

62

69

54

32

86

57

84

40

68

64

104

61

58

95

A5

64

56

64

72

67

68

77

58

54

46

45

97

32

81

70

三位決定戦

B4

63

( 11 22 17 15 9 )

( 14 20 17 14 11 )



女子組み合わせ

( 35 29 30 26 )

( 24 16 20 12 )

( 17 13 11 7 )

( 0 4 6 8 )

( 8 15 2 9 )

( 10 17 21 18 )

( 15 19 15 14 )

( 11 14 20 14 )

( 2 8 4 13 )

( 8 11 14 19 )

( 18 18 14 18 )

( 17 26 24 21 )

( 5 28 26 15 )

( 17 15 9 17 )

( 26 25 22 22 )

( 11 6 21 10 )

( 6 11 3 8 )

( 11 13 10 14 )

( 11 9 9 7 )

( 14 19 14 8 )

( 12 10 13 11 )

( 4 1 9 7 )

( 12 7 10 13 )

( 12 18 19 14 )

( 11 10 12 12 )

( 17 12 13 10 )

( 8 4 19 15 )

( 17 13 13 7 )

D1

C1

D2

C2

58

48

平成28年度 第57回 飯伊総合選手権大会 

D3

第１試合
TO 飯田女子高校 13

松川高校

飯田OIDE長姫高校

Ｊ☆Ｂ☆Ｏコート設営

第１試合
TO 飯田女子短大

飯田風越高校

第１試合
TO Freeeasy

飯田クラブ 14

C5

D4

C3

コート設営

2

6

3

1

12
第１試合

TO Black Star

マジンガーよね 10

11

4

コート設営 飯田市役所 5

たなぼた

コート設営

7

飯田高校

ＩＩＪＯ☆ＴＨＩＲＤ（高３）

8

9

48

120

1/28（土） 2/4（土）

A1
34

72

66

27

74

48

55

18

A3

B1

C4

63

68

59

63

52

45

46

52

88

50

46

36

21

たなぼた

D5

三位決定戦

Ｊ☆Ｂ☆Ｏ
B3

95

28

42


